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2023/24 AVSL - Round 11 - Aberfeldie - 10/02/2024

Moonee Valley Athletics Track

Results

Event 1  Men 400 Metre Hurdles Hurdles 0.914m
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Section  1

  1 # 2507 Parker, Frazer     06 Ringwood                 57.92

  2 # 4083 Cummings, Marlon   78 Essendon               1:06.13

  3 # 3871 Dridi, Ahmed       86 Casey Cardinia         1:08.99

  4 # 1181 Burke, David       75 Ivanhoe                1:23.54

Event 2  Men 400 Metre Hurdles Hurdles 0.838m
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 4461 Mavrakis, Mark     08 Keilor St Bernards       57.96

  2 # 3562 Steward, Lachlan   06 Essendon               1:08.81

  3 # 2415 Schroeter, James   70 Whittlesea C           1:16.86

Event 3  Women 400 Metre Hurdles Hurdles 0.762m
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 #   99 Roman, Daniela     96 Williamstown             58.05

  2 #  166 Elvey, Paige       03 Frankston              1:02.06

  3 # 3257 Campbell, Mari     03 Wendouree              1:13.12

Event 4  Men 300 Metre Hurdles Hurdles 0.762m
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 2546 McConnell, David   52 Box Hill                 51.41

  2 # 2185 Baldry, Alan       63 Western Athletics        53.93

Event 5  Women 300 Metre Hurdles Hurdles 0.762m
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 3258 Matthews, Catheri  66 Keilor St Bernards     1:03.36

Event 6  Men 200 Metre Hurdles Hurdles 0.762m
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Section  1     Wind: -1.8

  1 # 4294 De Valle, Luke     09 Box Hill                 30.22

Event 7  Women 200 Metre Hurdles Hurdles 0.762m
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 9006 Unknown, Athlete   09 Unattached               35.38

Event 8A  Women 800 Metre Run RESULTS Results
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Section  1

  1 #  280 Cleveland, Lucy    08 Western Athletics      2:11.00

  2 # 3443 Tennekoon, Jemima  97 Glenhuntly             2:12.51

  3 # 2227 Sacaner, Lara      06 Essendon               2:15.69

  4 # 1985 Scherer, Amelie    08 Ringwood               2:19.35
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....Event 8A  Women 800 Metre Run RESULTS Results

  5 # 1450 Cordy, Evette      73 Glenhuntly             2:19.75

  6 # 4002 King, Gabrielle    08 Old Scotch             2:22.77

  7 # 1897 Mifsud, Emily      06 Essendon               2:23.64

  8 # 3065 Robinson, Grace    10 Diamond Valley         2:25.97

  9 # 2521 L'Estrange, Georg  08 Diamond Valley         2:32.15

Section  2

  1 # 3302 Tomic, Laura       83 South Coast            2:27.09

  2 # 3723 Ponchard, Olivia   07 Mornington             2:29.76

  3 # 3552 Sacco, Estelle     08 Essendon               2:30.10

  4 # 4494 Burt, Coco         09 Western Athletics      2:31.03

  5 # 3700 Parris, Carla      12 Ivanhoe                2:40.21

  6 # 1192 Cleveland, Cath    78 Western Athletics      2:43.62

  7 # 4445 Chis, Sofie        11 Casey Cardinia         2:45.33

  8 # 2400 Tran, Clarice      09 Keilor St Bernards     2:48.87

  9 # 1430 Bainbridge, Nardi  89 Western Athletics      2:53.74

Section  3

  1 # 2332 Kondys, Evangelin  10 Collingwood            2:39.45

  2 # 1332 Hodgart, Claire    96 Western Athletics      2:40.84

  3 # 3033 Duggan, Charlotte  06 Keilor St Bernards     2:41.09

  4 # 1909 Charleston, Erica  05 Western Athletics      2:51.30

  5 # 1842 McKenzie, Debbie   69 Diamond Valley         2:52.23

  6 # 1999 Burke, Hayley      96 Western Athletics      2:59.69

  7 # 3192 Watts, Gaye        71 Mornington             3:01.32

  8 # 2987 Donner, Keira      08 Maccabi                3:13.12

  9 # 3426 Stubbs, Alexandra  10 Old Scotch             3:14.39

 10 # 1210 Armstrong, Maggie  62 Essendon               3:17.16

Section  4

  1 # 1853 Coultas, Rebecca   87 Diamond Valley         2:56.26

  2 # 3268 Jones, Annalise    06 Diamond Valley         3:05.45

  3 # 2307 Tormey, Margaret   66 Keilor St Bernards     3:08.16

  4 # 1878 Kane, Rebecca Tnn  80 Preston                3:19.24

  5 # 1272 Hodgart, Janice    63 Western Athletics      3:20.91

  6 # 1298 Gawthorn, Kathryn  74 Doncaster              3:24.05

  7 # 2901 Kilmartin, Sue     69 Doncaster              3:25.22

  8 # 1117 Moxon, Jo          64 Diamond Valley         3:26.49

  9 # 4762 Gunn, Nicole       79 Keilor St Bernards     3:29.26

Section  5

  1 # 4316 Fung, Erroleen     74 Old Scotch             3:03.34

  2 # 3717 Axarlis, Danielle  06 Maccabi                3:11.42

  3 # 1557 Papadopoulos, Sar  87 Diamond Valley         3:23.00

  4 # 3810 King, Michelle     64 Diamond Valley         3:28.38

  5 # 1342 Beveridge, Cheryl  65 Western Athletics      3:41.56

  6 # 3482 Moulding, Amanda   70 Old Scotch             3:45.05

  7 # 3661 Mavrakis, Angela   71 Keilor St Bernards     3:45.65

  8 # 3671 Muse, Louise       69 Keilor St Bernards     4:06.93

Event 9  Men 200 Metre Sprint All Male
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Section  1     Wind: -1.9

  1 # 4313 McHugh, Archer     05 Mornington               21.63

  2 # 3173 Gilbert, Jordan    06 Nunawading               21.94

  3 # 2970 Portelli, Brayden  02 Western Athletics        22.16

  4 # 4779 Samson, Jordan     98 Preston                  22.27

  5 #  171 Newah-Jarfoi, Fra  05 Western Athletics        22.42

  6 # 4507 Johns, Will        94 Collingwood              22.45

  7 # 3289 Dawson, Ryan       06 Williamstown             23.67

Section  2     Wind: -0.1
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....Event 9  Men 200 Metre Sprint All Male

  1 # 4546 Vandenberg, Jarra  08 Collingwood              22.15

  2 # 2661 Satish, Vishnu     01 Essendon                 22.20

  3 # 1104 Clark, Sam         02 Sandringham              22.39

  3 # 3535 Rai, Gurpreet      91 Preston                  22.39

  5 # 1330 Reinhardt, Christ  94 Essendon                 22.55

  6 # 3088 Nishimura, Hyuga   96 Essendon                 22.73

  7 # 4093 Basioni, Pascal    06 Western Athletics        23.01

  8 # 2784 Blecher, Benjamin  08 Maccabi                  23.53

Section  3     Wind: -1.3

  1 # 2507 Parker, Frazer     06 Ringwood                 23.06

  2 # 3093 Hunak, Kai         06 Williamstown             23.42

  3 # 3223 Quinn, Finn        08 Richmond                 23.56

  4 # 3010 Nash, Benjamin     03 Melbourne Uni            23.74

  5 # 2719 Harper, Mark       75 Essendon                 23.83

  6 # 2960 Kranz, Oliver      06 Maccabi                  23.87

  7 # 3599 Bello, Tarik       07 Essendon                 23.95

  7 # 3848 Severa, Matt       07 Williamstown             23.95

Section  4     Wind: -0.1

  1 # 4233 Saletic, Maksim    07 Whittlesea C             23.75

  2 #  167 Langborne, Mitche  04 Keilor St Bernards       23.82

  3 # 4077 Gec, Adem          01 Essendon                 24.03

  4 # 3524 Kalkbrenner, Tris  04 Whittlesea C             24.13

  5 # 4083 Cummings, Marlon   78 Essendon                 24.28

  6 # 4042 Moon, Hayden       04 Diamond Valley           24.59

  7 # 3309 Knight, Lucas      05 Whittlesea C             24.99

  8 # 3459 Smith, Tully       08 Glenhuntly               25.38

Section  5     Wind: 0.9

  1 # 3120 Schroeter, Grady   06 Whittlesea C             24.10

  2 # 3358 Petersen, Timothy  98 Keilor St Bernards       24.23

  3 # 3574 Aulakh, Arnavjot   05 Preston                  24.76

  4 # 3494 Edgar, James       08 Collingwood              24.85

  5 # 4040 Bannan, Nicolas    05 Preston                  24.99

  6 # 1413 Bloss, Ethan       08 Keilor St Bernards       25.02

  6 # 4643 Hopkins, Daniel    09 St Kevins                25.02

  8 # 3743 Bhullar, Fatehavi  05 Preston                  25.51

Section  6     Wind: 0.2

  1 # 3836 Metin, Aydin       07 Williamstown             24.20

  2 # 2030 Reilly, Ethan      05 Western Athletics        24.42

  3 # 1759 Hurley, James      05 Diamond Valley           24.95

  4 # 4299 Dixon Game, Patri  07 Coburg                   25.06

  5 # 3456 Csono, Mitchell    00 Williamstown             25.24

  6 # 3715 Singh, Samarveer   06 Melbourne Uni            25.37

  7 # 3750 Burchill, Tom      92 Brunswick                26.53

  8 # 3862 Paitomaleifi Lave  03 Williamstown             26.88

Section  7     Wind: NWI

  1 # 4325 Morelli, James     04 Collingwood              24.52

  2 # 3832 Muse, Roman        08 Keilor St Bernards       25.10

  3 # 3871 Dridi, Ahmed       86 Casey Cardinia           25.58

  4 # 4294 De Valle, Luke     09 Box Hill                 26.07

  5 # 2666 Cripps, Jarryd     02 Diamond Valley           26.17

  6 # 3562 Steward, Lachlan   06 Essendon                 26.38

  7 # 2709 Asllanaj, Mark     06 Essendon                 26.83

  8 # 1020 Vidanapathirana,   04 Diamond Valley           27.07

Section  8     Wind: 1.1

  1 # 1588 Lakusa, Kristian   71 Essendon                 26.73

  2 # 3520 Newton, Dash       05 Essendon                 26.97

  3 # 2509 Van Der Kamp, Pet  72 Diamond Valley           27.54

  4 # 2998 Millie, Jayden     12 Old Scotch               27.58

  5 #  192 Rudd, Jordan Tnn;  06 Diamond Valley           27.79
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  6 # 2415 Schroeter, James   70 Whittlesea C             27.84

  7 # 4327 Karavaiev, Jenya   08 Williamstown             28.20

Section  9     Wind: 0.9

  1 # 2191 Matthews, Patrick  98 Keilor St Bernards       27.66

  2 # 3526 Mann, Jasman       09 Preston                  27.98

  3 # 1181 Burke, David       75 Ivanhoe                  28.19

  4 # 3197 Miesen, Paul       65 Keilor St Bernards       28.38

  5 # 3744 Bhullar, Rajnihal  10 Preston                  28.77

  6 # 2710 Asllanaj, Robert   07 Essendon                 29.41

  7 # 4689 Blackburn, Timoth  85 Coburg                   29.53

  8 # 2408 Lovell, Scott      65 Collingwood              29.64

Section  10     Wind: 1.3

  1 # 3706 Luca, Joseph       88 Keilor St Bernards       27.10

  2 # 4521 Rudd, Darren       66 Diamond Valley           28.68

  3 # 2185 Baldry, Alan       63 Western Athletics        29.16

  4 # 4666 Baynes, Graeme     69 Essendon                 29.27

  5 # 3094 Hunak, John        74 Williamstown             29.32

  6 # 3674 Mazzocca, Joseph   72 Preston                  30.23

  7 # 1307 Luck, Greg         61 Diamond Valley           31.94

Section  11     Wind: +0.0

  1 # 1124 Woods, David       68 Coburg                   28.27

  2 # 1786 Rees, Daniel       79 Diamond Valley           29.12

  3 # 2546 McConnell, David   52 Box Hill                 29.75

  4 # 3776 Wong, Cyrus        80 Diamond Valley           30.96

  5 # 1385 Chambers, Chris    97 Western Athletics        30.97

  6 # 2912 Kilmartin, Darryl  66 Doncaster                31.45

  7 # 1534 Crawford, Matthew  86 Collingwood              34.29

  8 # 4175 Chauhan, Ansh      12 Preston                  35.33

Section  12     Wind: 0.3

  1 # 1839 McKenzie, Andrew   65 Diamond Valley           32.37

  2 # 4035 Abolencia, Alan    74 Diamond Valley           32.52

  3 # 1085 Douglas, Lyal      59 Diamond Valley           33.74

  4 # 1609 Cooper, John       52 Essendon                 34.42

  5 # 4115 Champion, Greg     55 Diamond Valley           35.20

  6 # 1075 Anderson, Brian    58 Essendon                 36.66

  7 # 1148 Moore, Gregory     52 Keilor St Bernards       40.74

Section  13     Wind: 0.2

  1 # 1261 Dell, Tony         63 Collingwood              38.05

  2 # 1990 Derby, Shane       60 Collingwood              39.15

  3 # 1135 Delaney, Brian     53 Coburg                   41.41

Event 10  Women 200 Metre Sprint All Female
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Section  1     Wind: 0.1

  1 # 3922 Wang Lecouteur, C  99 Melbourne Uni            24.77

  2 # 4217 Honey, Olivia      01 Keilor St Bernards       24.80

  3 #   99 Roman, Daniela     96 Williamstown             24.84

  4 # 2436 Lawson, Nina       99 Essendon                 25.03

  5 #  182 Gregorevic, Sophi  05 Essendon                 25.22

  6 # 3664 Wrout, Amanda      05 Essendon                 25.50

  7 #   78 Scerri, Mia        05 Sandringham              26.05

  8 # 3295 Iyer, Akshaya      96 Melbourne Uni            26.35

Section  2     Wind: 1.0

  1 #  212 Chapman, Alana     04 Box Hill                 25.73

  2 # 4540 Goff, Katherine    95 Melbourne Uni            25.88

  3 # 3911 Fogarty, Millie    10 St Kevins                26.28

  4 #  181 Zarafa, Sophie     05 Box Hill                 26.35
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  5 # 3717 Axarlis, Danielle  06 Maccabi                  26.67

  6 # 1240 Williams, Lacey    09 Box Hill                 26.77

  7 #  280 Cleveland, Lucy    08 Western Athletics        27.37

  8 # 3537 Wickham, Catherin  07 Essendon                 27.75

Section  3     Wind: 1.0

  1 # 3621 Ground, Lillie     06 Keilor St Bernards       26.77

  2 # 1083 Cromie, Karley     89 Keilor St Bernards       27.12

  3 # 4132 Gattino, Paloma    08 St Kevins                27.15

  4 # 1569 Cobain, Jayme-Lee  08 Essendon                 27.46

  5 # 4034 Abolencia, Thyra   07 Diamond Valley           29.30

  6 # 3820 Idziak, Skyla      11 Williamstown             29.68

 -- # 1450 Cordy, Evette      73 Glenhuntly                 DNF

Section  4     Wind: 1.4

  1 # 4207 Birk, Ella         06 Essendon                 28.23

  2 # 2737 Gardiner, Holly    08 Western Athletics        28.54

  3 # 3440 Galang, Jasmine    06 Keilor St Bernards       28.73

  4 # 2840 Ong, Ruth          06 Western Athletics        28.86

  5 # 2332 Kondys, Evangelin  10 Collingwood              29.07

  6 # 3552 Sacco, Estelle     08 Essendon                 29.31

  7 # 2987 Donner, Keira      08 Maccabi                  29.32

  8 # 3268 Jones, Annalise    06 Diamond Valley           29.56

Section  5     Wind: 0.7

  1 # 3723 Ponchard, Olivia   07 Mornington               27.91

  2 # 3980 Genders, Mackenzi  07 Diamond Valley           29.17

  3 # 2227 Sacaner, Lara      06 Essendon                 29.35

  4 # 3033 Duggan, Charlotte  06 Keilor St Bernards       29.83

  5 # 4494 Burt, Coco         09 Western Athletics        30.11

  6 # 3165 Harris, Summer     06 Western Athletics        31.07

  7 # 4326 Brennan, Isabelle  07 Diamond Valley           31.30

  8 # 3492 Gardiner, Amy      80 Western Athletics        31.55

Section  6     Wind: -0.7

  1 # 3748 Prasanth, Anwita   11 Preston                  29.86

  2 # 3203 Fitzpatrick, Sara  08 Essendon                 30.18

  3 # 4614 Bowden, Lucy       07 St Kevins                30.32

  4 # 4189 Caligiuri, Linda   62 Essendon                 31.78

  5 # 1192 Cleveland, Cath    78 Western Athletics        31.83

  6 # 3641 Portelli, Chloe    07 Western Athletics        31.99

  7 # 3700 Parris, Carla      12 Ivanhoe                  32.35

Section  7     Wind: -0.5

  1 # 4236 Hewett, Sarah      69 Mornington               32.31

  2 # 3258 Matthews, Catheri  66 Keilor St Bernards       32.63

  3 # 2307 Tormey, Margaret   66 Keilor St Bernards       32.65

  4 # 4089 Hore, Ruby         02 Collingwood              33.62

  5 # 1116 Moxon, Alexia      07 Diamond Valley           33.86

  6 # 3192 Watts, Gaye        71 Mornington               34.09

  7 # 1210 Armstrong, Maggie  62 Essendon                 35.70

  8 # 1332 Hodgart, Claire    96 Western Athletics        36.91

Section  8     Wind: -0.5

  1 # 4762 Gunn, Nicole       79 Keilor St Bernards       35.50

  2 # 4316 Fung, Erroleen     74 Old Scotch               36.99

  3 # 3810 King, Michelle     64 Diamond Valley           37.20

  4 # 1878 Kane, Rebecca Tnn  80 Preston                  37.60

  5 # 2848 Gittins, Sarah     70 Diamond Valley           41.93

  6 # 1117 Moxon, Jo          64 Diamond Valley           42.79

  7 # 1298 Gawthorn, Kathryn  74 Doncaster                43.21

  8 # 1019 Cashin, Brenda     64 Western Athletics        49.18

Section  9     Wind: 0.2

  1 # 2776 Hirst, Megan       66 South Melbourne          34.83

  2 # 1557 Papadopoulos, Sar  87 Diamond Valley           38.38
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  3 # 1272 Hodgart, Janice    63 Western Athletics        39.06

  4 # 3482 Moulding, Amanda   70 Old Scotch               45.58

  5 # 4096 Szuhai-Andrews, J  65 Brunswick                45.88

Event 11A  Men 800 Metre Run RESULTS Results
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Section  1

  1 #  167 Langborne, Mitche  04 Keilor St Bernards     1:52.40

  2 # 4576 Kuol, John         92 Old Xaverians          1:53.54

  3 # 2244 Chis, Lucas        08 Casey Cardinia         1:53.75

  4 # 2089 Anderson, Harvey   06 Knox                   1:54.33

  5 # 1563 Scholes-Robertson  05 Doncaster              1:55.23

  6 #  237 Egodawatte, Dilan  06 Keilor St Bernards     1:55.33

  7 # 4477 Unthank, Joshua    07 Bellarine              1:55.45

  8 # 4476 Unthank, Jackson   07 Bellarine              1:56.07

  9 # 1992 Hopkins, Robert    07 St Kevins              1:58.65

 10 # 2558 Asi, Jeno          06 Knox                   1:59.95

Section  2

  1 # 2453 Greig, David       01 Ivanhoe                1:57.64

  2 # 2223 Lumby, Jesse       08 Essendon               1:58.24

  3 # 4459 Hughes, Thomas     03 Mentone                1:58.45

  4 # 2530 Vial, Rory         06 Old Scotch             1:59.30

  5 # 1553 Murray, Caden      02 Diamond Valley         2:00.40

  6 # 3135 Zuchowski, J       04 Maccabi                2:00.57

  7 # 4836 McInnes, Harvey    07 Melbourne Uni          2:01.82

  8 # 3432 Martino, James     07 Box Hill               2:02.25

  9 # 4251 Merry, Aj          06 Old Scotch             2:02.50

 10 # 4780 Lindeman, Thomas   08 Old Scotch             2:03.00

 11 # 2191 Matthews, Patrick  98 Keilor St Bernards     2:05.53

Section  3

  1 # 1637 Gillespie, Dylan   05 Mentone                2:00.17

  2 #  282 Neethling, Jonath  08 Essendon               2:00.95

  3 # 4144 Sullivan, Conor    07 Old Scotch             2:01.21

  4 # 2882 Mathews, David     03 Keilor St Bernards     2:04.49

  5 # 2855 Miller, Ethan      08 Glenhuntly             2:04.64

  6 # 3280 Musarra, Matthew   07 Western Athletics      2:04.80

  7 # 3815 Sanford, Craig     68 Waverley-Malvern       2:05.03

  8 # 2666 Cripps, Jarryd     02 Diamond Valley         2:05.30

  9 # 3901 Mathews, Luke      04 Keilor St Bernards     2:05.38

 10 # 2099 Sneyders, Ethan    07 Western Athletics      2:05.69

Section  4

  1 # 4698 Donarelli, Leonar  11 Ivanhoe                2:07.49

  2 # 3333 Sullivan, Riley    09 Mentone                2:08.40

  3 # 1315 Davis, Aiden       08 Essendon               2:08.51

  4 # 4299 Dixon Game, Patri  07 Coburg                 2:09.03

  5 # 1642 Wright, Jackson    07 Western Athletics      2:10.09

  6 # 3494 Edgar, James       08 Collingwood            2:14.92

  7 # 4325 Morelli, James     04 Collingwood            2:21.15

  8 # 2428 McKinna, Jasper    09 South Melbourne        2:21.96

Section  5

  1 # 4768 Mathews, Anthony   06 Keilor St Bernards     2:15.23

  2 # 1005 Dawe, Richard      68 Mornington             2:16.43

  3 # 4083 Cummings, Marlon   78 Essendon               2:18.56

  4 # 2509 Van Der Kamp, Pet  72 Diamond Valley         2:19.56

  5 # 4643 Hopkins, Daniel    09 St Kevins              2:21.22

  6 # 1546 Greig, Barry       62 Ivanhoe                2:21.63

  7 # 1127 Bennett, Nathan    78 Keilor St Bernards     2:25.00
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  8 # 3750 Burchill, Tom      92 Brunswick              2:31.32

  9 # 3881 Sullivan, William  89 Doncaster              2:35.96

Section  6

  1 # 1786 Rees, Daniel       79 Diamond Valley         2:17.94

  2 # 3422 Cusack, Damien     83 Diamond Valley         2:19.29

  3 # 4556 Blecher, David     02 Maccabi                2:24.53

  4 #  192 Rudd, Jordan Tnn;  06 Diamond Valley         2:24.79

  5 # 3197 Miesen, Paul       65 Keilor St Bernards     2:26.57

  6 # 1256 Gray, Luke         78 Essendon               2:30.77

  7 # 1385 Chambers, Chris    97 Western Athletics      2:34.78

  8 # 1020 Vidanapathirana,   04 Diamond Valley         3:06.37

  9 # 3674 Mazzocca, Joseph   72 Preston                3:22.08

Section  7

  1 # 1432 Barnes, Scott      70 Diamond Valley         2:39.07

  2 # 3597 Hawkins, Trenton   79 Preston                2:43.67

  3 # 1839 McKenzie, Andrew   65 Diamond Valley         2:46.24

  4 # 4063 Clark, David       67 Brunswick              2:48.94

  5 # 2185 Baldry, Alan       63 Western Athletics      2:50.91

  6 # 1085 Douglas, Lyal      59 Diamond Valley         2:53.79

  7 # 1181 Burke, David       75 Ivanhoe                2:57.02

  8 # 1534 Crawford, Matthew  86 Collingwood            2:57.50

  9 # 4107 Schaap, Michael    74 Western Athletics      2:58.22

 10 # 4666 Baynes, Graeme     69 Essendon               3:00.43

 11 # 1010 Brain, Tony        64 Melbourne Uni          3:01.47

 12 # 3776 Wong, Cyrus        80 Diamond Valley         3:04.53

Section  8

  1 # 1148 Moore, Gregory     52 Keilor St Bernards     3:05.31

  2 # 1261 Dell, Tony         63 Collingwood            3:13.88

  3 # 2234 Kennedy, Paul      57 Keilor St Bernards     3:20.06

  4 # 1990 Derby, Shane       60 Collingwood            3:22.17

  5 # 1173 Kincaid, Andrew    56 South Melbourne        3:26.67

  6 # 1273 Hodgart, Mal       60 Western Athletics      3:30.48

  7 # 1665 Jones, David       51 Essendon               3:32.85

  8 # 1171 Murphy, Stephen    61 Essendon               3:38.63

  9 # 1023 Payne, Greg        53 South Melbourne        3:42.34

Event 12A  Men 3000 Metre Steeplechase RESULTS Results
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Section  1

  1 # 1309 Rodriguez Ordonez  92 Richmond               9:50.13  LS

  2 # 4257 Woods, Magnus      06 Chilwell              10:33.57  LS

  3 # 3647 Duncan, Samual     06 Essendon              10:35.78  LS

  4 #  167 Langborne, Mitche  04 Keilor St Bernards    11:11.32  LS

  5 # 2191 Matthews, Patrick  98 Keilor St Bernards    12:32.77  LS

  6 # 4325 Morelli, James     04 Collingwood           13:12.82  LS

  7 # 1534 Crawford, Matthew  86 Collingwood           15:16.85  LS

Event 13A  Men 3000 Metre Steeplechase RESULTS Results
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 1555 Ruda, Aleksandr    81 Mentone               10:05.52  LS

  2 # 2509 Van Der Kamp, Pet  72 Diamond Valley        11:36.22  LS

  3 # 1786 Rees, Daniel       79 Diamond Valley        12:08.58  LS

  4 # 3197 Miesen, Paul       65 Keilor St Bernards    13:01.27  LS

  5 # 1432 Barnes, Scott      70 Diamond Valley        13:28.04  LS



Athletics House - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:30 PM  13/02/2024  Page 8

2023/24 AVSL - Round 11 - Aberfeldie - 10/02/2024

Moonee Valley Athletics Track

Results

Event 14A  Men 2000 Metre Steeplechase RESULTS Results
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 2188 Hewett, Archie     06 Mornington             6:24.87  LS

  2 # 1547 Turver, Andrew     07 Mentone                6:25.11  LS

  3 # 1552 Bergin, Matthew    08 Mentone                6:28.53  LS

  4 # 1013 Fulton, Lachlan    07 Mentone                6:38.04  LS

  5 # 1510 Morgan, Steven     08 Western Athletics      6:43.07

  6 # 4144 Sullivan, Conor    07 Old Scotch             8:01.77  LS

  7 #  282 Neethling, Jonath  08 Essendon               8:01.83  LS

 -- # 4251 Merry, Aj          06 Old Scotch                  DQ  LS

Event 15A  Women 3000 Metre Steeplechase RESULTS Results
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 #   74 Twining, Olivia    98 Yarra Ranges          11:18.58  LS

  2 # 4089 Hore, Ruby         02 Collingwood           15:11.42

Event 16A  Women 2000 Metre Steeplechase RESULTS Results
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 #   43 Vincent, Gabriell  06 South Melbourne        7:14.77  LS

  2 #  306 Bremner, Molly     10 Essendon               7:34.22  LS

  3 # 3302 Tomic, Laura       83 South Coast            7:37.03  LS

  4 # 3203 Fitzpatrick, Sara  08 Essendon               7:40.55  LS

  5 # 1478 Kennedy, Alex      10 Keilor St Bernards     9:47.83  LS

 -- # 2823 Smith, Annabelle   07 Box Hill                   DNF

Event 17A  Men 2000 Metre Steeplechase RESULTS Results
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 2084 Blok, Travis       09 Nunawading             6:48.08

  2 # 2314 Tarallo, Noah      09 Essendon               6:48.33  LS

  3 # 2806 Mayhew-Sharp, Oll  10 Mornington             6:55.08  LS

  4 #  313 Gay, Jasper        09 Williamstown           7:00.01  LS

  5 # 1715 Barrett, Jude      09 Essendon               7:04.86  LS

  6 # 2871 Skinner, Ned       09 Sandringham            7:07.16  LS

  7 # 2898 Reeve, Maximilian  09 Sandringham            7:09.60  LS

  8 # 3237 Quigley, William   10 Diamond Valley         7:12.75  LS

  9 # 3304 Buchan, Angus      10 Collingwood            7:28.73  LS

 10 # 2185 Baldry, Alan       63 Western Athletics      8:57.11  LS

 11 # 1148 Moore, Gregory     52 Keilor St Bernards    10:33.82  LS

 12 # 2234 Kennedy, Paul      57 Keilor St Bernards    11:08.81  LS

 13 # 1248 Hopkins, Jim       49 Collingwood           11:11.73  LS

 14 # 1171 Murphy, Stephen    61 Essendon              12:16.32  LS

Event 18  Mixed High Jump 1.63m+ Cont Sheet 01
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Flight  1

  1 # 3032 Tully, Liam       M01 Melbourne Uni            1.93m

  2 #  279 Wilson, Maddox    M08 Essendon                 1.88m

  3 # 1001 Stefanec, Sam     M06 Mentone                  1.83m

  3 # 3010 Nash, Benjamin    M03 Melbourne Uni            1.83m

  3 # 3535 Rai, Gurpreet     M91 Preston                  1.83m

  6 # 4648 Dooley, Finn      M08 Essendon                 1.78m
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  7 #   78 Scerri, Mia       W05 Sandringham              1.73m

Event 19  Mixed Triple Jump Controlled Sheet 01
=====================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1 # 2624 Wood, Angus       M01 Essendon                14.90m   1.5

  2 # 2645 Akin Ojelabi, Pem M98 Essendon                14.87m   1.8

  3 #  285 Louey, Jasper     M08 Collingwood             14.01m   1.3

  4 #  194 Braun, Jeffrey    M04 Casey Cardinia          13.44m   1.6

  5 #  270 Stevens, Arden    M07 Essendon                13.31m   1.7

  6 #  248 Alwis, Raveen     M07 Essendon                12.86m   2.4

  7 #  180 Edwards, Zoe      W04 Essendon                12.61m   0.9

  8 # 3836 Metin, Aydin      M07 Williamstown            12.45m   2.0

  9 #  181 Zarafa, Sophie    W05 Box Hill                11.97m  +0.0

 10 # 3839 Foster, Mel       W78 Essendon                11.69m   1.7

 11 # 2445 Baynes, Katherine W05 Essendon                11.42m   1.2

 12 # 4323 Djatschenko, Mont W01 Essendon                10.63m  -0.1

 -- # 4207 Birk, Ella        W06 Essendon                    ND   NWI

Event 20  Mixed Shot Put Sheet 01
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 3360 Newman, Colin     M83 Diamond Valley          12.46m

  2 # 3657 Crawley, Andrew   M65 Mentone                 10.27m

  3 # 4715 Thomas, Annabelle W09 Essendon                 9.69m

  4 # 3409 Adams, Jarrod     M76 Williamstown             9.25m

  5 # 2408 Lovell, Scott     M65 Collingwood              8.95m

  6 # 3746 Schaap, Carl      M04 Western Athletics        8.34m

  7 # 3094 Hunak, John       M74 Williamstown             8.32m

  8 # 4089 Hore, Ruby        W02 Collingwood              7.93m

  9 # 3574 Aulakh, Arnavjot  M05 Preston                  7.58m

 10 # 3456 Csono, Mitchell   M00 Williamstown             7.06m

 10 # 1990 Derby, Shane      M60 Collingwood              7.06m

 12 # 1078 Christie, Caitlin W91 Wendouree                6.78m

 13 # 1307 Luck, Greg        M61 Diamond Valley           6.54m

 14 # 1634 Hawksworth, Danny M79 Essendon                 6.41m

 15 # 1101 Kyriakakis, Micha M60 Collingwood              6.26m

 16 # 3527 Kaur, Jagjit      W83 Preston                  6.19m

 17 # 3526 Mann, Jasman      M09 Preston                  6.17m

 18 # 4107 Schaap, Michael   M74 Western Athletics        6.13m

 19 # 1075 Anderson, Brian   M58 Essendon                 5.27m

 20 # 1272 Hodgart, Janice   W63 Western Athletics        4.27m

Event 21  Mixed Shot Put Sheet 02
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 2981 Walsh, Kim        W72 Essendon                10.37m

  2 # 1498 Sanchez, Keira    W06 Diamond Valley          10.15m

  3 # 3459 Smith, Tully      M08 Glenhuntly               9.28m

  4 # 2921 Wood, Bruce       M54 Diamond Valley           9.10m

  5 # 3610 Paton, Corey      M73 Preston                  8.16m

  6 # 3597 Hawkins, Trenton  M79 Preston                  8.00m

  7 # 3517 Fletcher, Rowan   M06 Diamond Valley           7.60m

  8 # 2289 Merino, Paula     W69 Diamond Valley           6.58m

  9 # 1261 Dell, Tony        M63 Collingwood              6.54m

 10 # 3611 Paton, Chelsea    W04 Preston                  6.53m
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 11 # 3612 Paton, Hannah     W09 Preston                  6.12m

 11 # 3580 Sparkes, Meg      W03 Yarra Ranges             6.12m

 13 # 2848 Gittins, Sarah    W70 Diamond Valley           6.05m

 14 # 3165 Harris, Summer    W06 Western Athletics        6.00m

 15 # 1534 Crawford, Matthew M86 Collingwood              5.85m

 16 # 1557 Papadopoulos, Sar W87 Diamond Valley           5.72m

 17 # 3258 Matthews, Catheri W66 Keilor St Bernards       5.51m

 18 # 1019 Cashin, Brenda    W64 Western Athletics        5.42m

Event 22  Mixed Javelin Throw Controlled Sheet 01
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 1093 El Shorbagy, Seif M06 Mentone                 44.82m

  2 # 3759 Cram, Wilson      M03 Keilor St Bernards      36.78m

  3 # 4296 Latu, Susana      W03 Ringwood                33.94m

  4 # 3546 Wilkins, Hayley   W03 Yarra Ranges            32.17m

  5 # 3481 Peska, Stan       M56 Western Athletics       31.18m

  6 # 4161 Giddy, Penny      W02 Box Hill                30.52m

  7 # 4614 Bowden, Lucy      W07 St Kevins               29.01m

  8 # 3094 Hunak, John       M74 Williamstown            27.15m

  9 #  212 Chapman, Alana    W04 Box Hill                26.58m

 10 # 3500 Neale, John       M51 Preston                 18.20m

 11 # 3968 Boylen, Adele     W99 Collingwood             17.90m

 12 # 3848 Severa, Matt      M07 Williamstown            13.13m

Event 22E  Mixed Javelin Throw Extra Throws Non Scoring
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

 -- # 1093 El Shorbagy, Seif M06 Mentone                X45.06m

Event 23  Mixed High Jump 1.38m-1.83m Sheet 02
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 #  275 Jurson, Sasha     W08 Essendon                 1.58m

  1 # 3456 Csono, Mitchell   M00 Williamstown             1.58m

  3 # 3743 Bhullar, Fatehavi M05 Preston                  1.53m

  3 #  181 Zarafa, Sophie    W05 Box Hill                 1.53m

  3 # 3422 Cusack, Damien    M83 Diamond Valley           1.53m

  3 # 1181 Burke, David      M75 Ivanhoe                  1.53m

  7 #  212 Chapman, Alana    W04 Box Hill                 1.48m

  8 # 3902 McGregor, Madelei W08 Box Hill                 1.43m

Event 24  Mixed Triple Jump Sheet 02
=====================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1 # 3951 Harvey, Quinn     M07 Frankston               13.38m   NWI

  2 # 3919 Phanivong, Orland M08 Frankston               11.14m   NWI

  3 # 3832 Muse, Roman       M08 Keilor St Bernards      10.03m   NWI

  4 # 3674 Mazzocca, Joseph  M72 Preston                  9.94m   NWI

  5 # 3706 Luca, Joseph      M88 Keilor St Bernards       9.87m   NWI

  6 # 4034 Abolencia, Thyra  W07 Diamond Valley           9.77m   NWI

  7 # 3748 Prasanth, Anwita  W11 Preston                  9.52m   NWI

  8 # 4614 Bowden, Lucy      W07 St Kevins                8.63m   NWI

  9 # 3611 Paton, Chelsea    W04 Preston                  8.48m   NWI

 10 # 2912 Kilmartin, Darryl M66 Doncaster                8.47m   NWI
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 11 # 1101 Kyriakakis, Micha M60 Collingwood              8.29m   NWI

 12 # 3827 Newton, Emily     W03 Essendon                 8.25m   NWI

 13 # 1116 Moxon, Alexia     W07 Diamond Valley           8.11m   NWI

 14 # 3717 Axarlis, Danielle W06 Maccabi                  7.09m   NWI

 15 # 3671 Muse, Louise      W69 Keilor St Bernards       6.20m   NWI

Event 25  Mixed Shot Put Sheet 03
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 3481 Peska, Stan       M56 Western Athletics       12.00m

  2 # 3759 Cram, Wilson      M03 Keilor St Bernards       9.93m

  3       Boylen, Christophe M63 Collingwood              9.04m

  4 # 1240 Williams, Lacey   W09 Box Hill                 8.50m

  4 # 3546 Wilkins, Hayley   W03 Yarra Ranges             8.50m

  6 # 1088 Cram, Russell     M70 Keilor St Bernards       8.08m

  7 # 3500 Neale, John       M51 Preston                  7.31m

  8 # 2778 Carter, Kenneth   M52 Coburg                   6.34m

  9 # 3661 Mavrakis, Angela  W71 Keilor St Bernards       6.19m

 10 # 1011 Margiolis, Joanna W96 Preston                  6.14m

 11 # 1135 Delaney, Brian    M53 Coburg                   6.10m

 12 # 1665 Jones, David      M51 Essendon                 5.81m

 13 # 1839 McKenzie, Andrew  M65 Diamond Valley           5.51m

 14 # 4096 Szuhai-Andrews, J W65 Brunswick                4.79m

 15 # 3680 Richards, Leanne  W65 Preston                  4.61m

 16 # 1171 Murphy, Stephen   M61 Essendon                 4.56m

Event 26  Mixed Shot Put Controlled Sheet 04
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 #   65 Hodgetts, Todd    M88 Ringwood                14.05m

  2 #   78 Scerri, Mia       W05 Sandringham             13.18m

  3 # 1093 El Shorbagy, Seif M06 Mentone                 12.99m

  4 # 4161 Giddy, Penny      W02 Box Hill                12.26m

  5 # 4296 Latu, Susana      W03 Ringwood                10.82m

  6 # 1124 Woods, David      M68 Coburg                   8.06m

  7 # 2365 Haag-Witherden, C W00 Ringwood                 7.17m

Event 26E  Mixed Shot Put Extra Throws Non Scoring
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

 -- #   65 Hodgetts, Todd    M88 Ringwood               X14.37m

 -- #   78 Scerri, Mia       W05 Sandringham            X13.50m

 -- # 4161 Giddy, Penny      W02 Box Hill               X12.38m

Event 27  Mixed Javelin Throw Sheet 02
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 3535 Rai, Gurpreet     M91 Preston                 41.19m

  2 #  279 Wilson, Maddox    M08 Essendon                37.13m

  3 # 3358 Petersen, Timothy M98 Keilor St Bernards      37.10m

  4 # 4040 Bannan, Nicolas   M05 Preston                 33.96m

  5 # 3517 Fletcher, Rowan   M06 Diamond Valley          32.99m

  6 # 3597 Hawkins, Trenton  M79 Preston                 30.70m

  7 # 1634 Hawksworth, Danny M79 Essendon                27.47m

  8 # 1546 Greig, Barry      M62 Ivanhoe                 26.53m
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  9 # 2981 Walsh, Kim        W72 Essendon                26.26m

 10 # 1498 Sanchez, Keira    W06 Diamond Valley          25.02m

 11 # 4107 Schaap, Michael   M74 Western Athletics       24.75m

 12 # 3033 Duggan, Charlotte W06 Keilor St Bernards      20.76m

 13 # 4089 Hore, Ruby        W02 Collingwood             19.66m

 14 # 3580 Sparkes, Meg      W03 Yarra Ranges            17.04m

 15 # 2289 Merino, Paula     W69 Diamond Valley          14.93m

 16 # 3165 Harris, Summer    W06 Western Athletics       13.99m

 17 # 1342 Beveridge, Cheryl W65 Western Athletics       13.39m

 18 # 4189 Caligiuri, Linda  W62 Essendon                13.23m

 19 # 3527 Kaur, Jagjit      W83 Preston                 12.99m

 20 # 1019 Cashin, Brenda    W64 Western Athletics       11.77m

 21 # 2848 Gittins, Sarah    W70 Diamond Valley          10.92m

 -- # 4083 Cummings, Marlon  M78 Essendon                    ND

Event 28  Mixed High Jump 1.28m-1.73m Sheet 03
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 4040 Bannan, Nicolas   M05 Preston                  1.73m

  1 # 3836 Metin, Aydin      M07 Williamstown             1.73m

  3 # 3093 Hunak, Kai        M06 Williamstown             1.63m

  3 # 3574 Aulakh, Arnavjot  M05 Preston                  1.63m

  5 # 3848 Severa, Matt      M07 Williamstown             1.58m

  5 # 3358 Petersen, Timothy M98 Keilor St Bernards       1.58m

  7 # 1759 Hurley, James     M05 Diamond Valley           1.53m

  8       Boylen, Christophe M63 Collingwood              1.43m

  8 # 1588 Lakusa, Kristian  M71 Essendon                 1.43m

 10 # 1323 Mori, Joji        M79 Richmond                 1.38m

 10 # 1124 Woods, David      M68 Coburg                   1.38m

 12 # 4691 Constantine, Mich M83 Diamond Valley           1.33m

 12 # 3409 Adams, Jarrod     M76 Williamstown             1.33m

 12 # 1078 Christie, Caitlin W91 Wendouree                1.33m

 15 #  282 Neethling, Jonath M08 Essendon                 1.28m

 15 # 3674 Mazzocca, Joseph  M72 Preston                  1.28m

Event 29  Mixed Triple Jump Sheet 03
=====================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1 # 3878 Tollinton, Aliste M04 Collingwood             12.80m   NWI

  2 # 4233 Saletic, Maksim   M07 Whittlesea C            12.02m   NWI

  3 # 3743 Bhullar, Fatehavi M05 Preston                 11.91m   NWI

  4 # 4050 Gilbert, Harley   M05 Diamond Valley          11.80m   NWI

  5 # 3046 Carney, Mitchell  M09 Sandringham             11.57m   NWI

  6 # 3120 Schroeter, Grady  M06 Whittlesea C            11.43m   NWI

  7 # 3520 Newton, Dash      M05 Essendon                10.27m   NWI

  8 # 3744 Bhullar, Rajnihal M10 Preston                  9.47m   NWI

  9 # 2185 Baldry, Alan      M63 Western Athletics        9.33m   NWI

 10 # 2415 Schroeter, James  M70 Whittlesea C             9.11m   NWI

 11 # 4144 Sullivan, Conor   M07 Old Scotch               8.56m   NWI

 12 # 2981 Walsh, Kim        W72 Essendon                 8.11m   NWI

 13 # 3258 Matthews, Catheri W66 Keilor St Bernards       7.86m   NWI

 14 # 1307 Luck, Greg        M61 Diamond Valley           7.78m   NWI

 15 # 1534 Crawford, Matthew M86 Collingwood              7.20m   NWI

 16 # 4107 Schaap, Michael   M74 Western Athletics        7.05m   NWI

 17 # 4175 Chauhan, Ansh     M12 Preston                  6.95m   NWI

 18 # 4762 Gunn, Nicole      W79 Keilor St Bernards       6.05m   NWI

 19 # 3500 Neale, John       M51 Preston                  5.03m   NWI
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Event 30  Mixed Shot Put Sheet 05
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 3494 Edgar, James      M08 Collingwood             11.49m

  2 #  142 Rangi, Sukhnoor   W07 Essendon                 9.94m

  3 # 3925 Zammit, Sebastian M97 Glenhuntly               9.63m

  4 # 3744 Bhullar, Rajnihal M10 Preston                  9.28m

  5 # 3422 Cusack, Damien    M83 Diamond Valley           8.14m

  6 # 3706 Luca, Joseph      M88 Keilor St Bernards       7.61m

  7 # 3810 King, Michelle    W64 Diamond Valley           7.32m

  8 # 4035 Abolencia, Alan   M74 Diamond Valley           6.60m

  9 # 1323 Mori, Joji        M79 Richmond                 6.29m

 10 # 1550 Murray, Maryann   W69 Diamond Valley           6.04m

 11 # 2307 Tormey, Margaret  W66 Keilor St Bernards       5.31m

Event 31  Mixed Shot Put Sheet 06
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 2784 Blecher, Benjamin M08 Maccabi                 10.99m

  2 # 3289 Dawson, Ryan      M06 Williamstown             8.98m

  3 # 4521 Rudd, Darren      M66 Diamond Valley           8.70m

  4 # 1432 Barnes, Scott     M70 Diamond Valley           8.54m

  5 # 1184 Dunstone, Phillip M68 Western Athletics        8.29m

  6 # 3827 Newton, Emily     W03 Essendon                 7.86m

  7 # 4666 Baynes, Graeme    M69 Essendon                 7.79m

  8 # 4115 Champion, Greg    M55 Diamond Valley           7.13m

  9 # 1332 Hodgart, Claire   W96 Western Athletics        5.88m

 10 # 3655 Rickard, Ian      M56 Brunswick                5.86m

 11 # 1298 Gawthorn, Kathryn W74 Doncaster                5.22m

 12 # 3538 Rickard, Tess     W93 Brunswick                4.91m

 13 # 1430 Bainbridge, Nardi W89 Western Athletics        4.54m

 14 # 1385 Chambers, Chris   M97 Western Athletics        4.30m

 15 # 1010 Brain, Tony       M64 Melbourne Uni            3.41m

Event 32  Mixed Javelin Throw Sheet 03
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 #  245 Smith, Vanessa    W07 Diamond Valley          35.50m

  2 # 2815 Smith, Tara       W06 Diamond Valley          33.03m

  3 # 2408 Lovell, Scott     M65 Collingwood             29.47m

  4 # 3409 Adams, Jarrod     M76 Williamstown            25.26m

  5 #  181 Zarafa, Sophie    W05 Box Hill                21.33m

  6 # 2912 Kilmartin, Darryl M66 Doncaster               21.09m

  7 # 3610 Paton, Corey      M73 Preston                 19.81m

  8 # 2921 Wood, Bruce       M54 Diamond Valley          19.40m

  9 # 3526 Mann, Jasman      M09 Preston                 17.57m

 10 # 2899 Brennan, James    M77 Essendon                15.36m

 11 # 1842 McKenzie, Debbie  W69 Diamond Valley          14.88m

 12 # 2901 Kilmartin, Sue    W69 Doncaster               14.45m

 13 # 3655 Rickard, Ian      M56 Brunswick               13.24m

 14 # 1135 Delaney, Brian    M53 Coburg                  12.67m

 15 # 2778 Carter, Kenneth   M52 Coburg                  12.66m

 16 # 3659 Joseph, Alex      M50 Western Athletics       11.94m

 17 # 1557 Papadopoulos, Sar W87 Diamond Valley          11.33m

 18 # 4096 Szuhai-Andrews, J W65 Brunswick                9.98m

 19 # 1075 Anderson, Brian   M58 Essendon                 9.40m

 20 # 3680 Richards, Leanne  W65 Preston                  7.75m
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Event 33  Mixed High Jump 1.13m-1.58m Sheet 04
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 2737 Gardiner, Holly   W08 Western Athletics        1.48m

  2 # 3094 Hunak, John       M74 Williamstown             1.43m

  3 # 3520 Newton, Dash      M05 Essendon                 1.38m

  4 # 1083 Cromie, Karley    W89 Keilor St Bernards       1.28m

  4 # 3744 Bhullar, Rajnihal M10 Preston                  1.28m

  4 # 3820 Idziak, Skyla     W11 Williamstown             1.28m

  4 # 1307 Luck, Greg        M61 Diamond Valley           1.28m

  8 # 1101 Kyriakakis, Micha M60 Collingwood              1.23m

  8 # 3492 Gardiner, Amy     W80 Western Athletics        1.23m

 10 # 2546 McConnell, David  M52 Box Hill                 1.18m

Event 34  Mixed Triple Jump Sheet 04
=====================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1 # 1759 Hurley, James     M05 Diamond Valley          11.52m   NWI

  2 # 3574 Aulakh, Arnavjot  M05 Preston                 11.41m   NWI

  3 # 4040 Bannan, Nicolas   M05 Preston                 10.98m   NWI

  4 # 1413 Bloss, Ethan      M08 Keilor St Bernards      10.71m   NWI

  5 # 3358 Petersen, Timothy M98 Keilor St Bernards      10.54m   NWI

  6 # 3980 Genders, Mackenzi W07 Diamond Valley          10.04m   NWI

  7 # 3526 Mann, Jasman      M09 Preston                  9.82m   NWI

  8 # 3902 McGregor, Madelei W08 Box Hill                 9.80m   NWI

  9 # 3621 Ground, Lillie    W06 Keilor St Bernards       8.93m   NWI

 10 # 2332 Kondys, Evangelin W10 Collingwood              8.56m   NWI

 11 # 3440 Galang, Jasmine   W06 Keilor St Bernards       8.50m   NWI

 12 # 3700 Parris, Carla     W12 Ivanhoe                  8.30m   NWI

 13 # 4089 Hore, Ruby        W02 Collingwood              7.53m   NWI

 14 # 3776 Wong, Cyrus       M80 Diamond Valley           7.37m   NWI

 15 # 1019 Cashin, Brenda    W64 Western Athletics        4.03m   NWI

Event 35  Mixed Shot Put Throw & Go Sheet 07
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 3440 Galang, Jasmine   W06 Keilor St Bernards       9.09m

  2 # 2970 Portelli, Brayden M02 Western Athletics        8.42m

  3 # 4083 Cummings, Marlon  M78 Essendon                 7.76m

  4 # 3621 Ground, Lillie    W06 Keilor St Bernards       7.32m

  5 # 3832 Muse, Roman       M08 Keilor St Bernards       6.86m

  6 # 3671 Muse, Louise      W69 Keilor St Bernards       6.10m

  7 # 4691 Constantine, Mich M83 Diamond Valley           6.00m

  8 # 1999 Burke, Hayley     W96 Western Athletics        5.49m

  9 # 4316 Fung, Erroleen    W74 Old Scotch               4.40m

Event 36  Mixed Shot Put Sheet 08
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 3535 Rai, Gurpreet     M91 Preston                 11.61m

  2 # 4219 Harrison, Percy   M56 Collingwood              9.71m

  3 #  245 Smith, Vanessa    W07 Diamond Valley           8.69m

  4 #  181 Zarafa, Sophie    W05 Box Hill                 8.15m

  4 # 2815 Smith, Tara       W06 Diamond Valley           8.15m

  6 # 2694 Orr, Karl         M63 Essendon                 7.74m

  7 # 2912 Kilmartin, Darryl M66 Doncaster                7.59m

  8 # 3659 Joseph, Alex      M50 Western Athletics        7.47m
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  9 # 3200 Raban, Azain      M75 Collingwood              7.08m

 10 # 1181 Burke, David      M75 Ivanhoe                  6.99m

 11 # 1842 McKenzie, Debbie  W69 Diamond Valley           6.53m

 12 # 1342 Beveridge, Cheryl W65 Western Athletics        6.47m

 13 # 4175 Chauhan, Ansh     M12 Preston                  6.38m

 14 #  280 Cleveland, Lucy   W08 Western Athletics        5.96m

 15 # 1192 Cleveland, Cath   W78 Western Athletics        5.15m

 16 # 2901 Kilmartin, Sue    W69 Doncaster                5.09m

 17 # 3748 Prasanth, Anwita  W11 Preston                  5.02m

 18 # 4189 Caligiuri, Linda  W62 Essendon                 4.69m

 19 # 1878 Kane, Rebecca Tnn W80 Preston                  4.61m

 20 # 1117 Moxon, Jo         W64 Diamond Valley           3.88m

Event 37  Mixed Javelin Throw Sheet 04
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 #  293 Acklom, Cooper    M08 Glenhuntly              39.83m

  2 # 3743 Bhullar, Fatehavi M05 Preston                 34.35m

  3 # 3925 Zammit, Sebastian M97 Glenhuntly              31.23m

  4 # 3706 Luca, Joseph      M88 Keilor St Bernards      28.64m

  5       Boylen, Christophe M63 Collingwood             25.41m

  6 # 3505 Luca, Laura       W84 Keilor St Bernards      22.38m

  7 # 1011 Margiolis, Joanna W96 Preston                 21.91m

  8 # 3027 Galea, Marty      M56 Collingwood             21.32m

  9 # 3264 Hughes, Kate      W95 Collingwood             20.13m

 10 # 4052 Benke, Geza       M56 Old Melburnians         18.26m

 11 # 3749 Hall, Elizabeth   W08 Western Athletics       18.08m

 12 # 2840 Ong, Ruth         W06 Western Athletics       17.89m

 13 # 4256 Stoney, Maggie    W06 Coburg                  17.32m

 14 # 3463 Hewitt, Sarah     W74 Box Hill                16.76m

 15 # 3258 Matthews, Catheri W66 Keilor St Bernards      13.41m

 16 # 2037 Hall, Maddison    W11 Western Athletics       12.59m

 17 # 1550 Murray, Maryann   W69 Diamond Valley          12.21m

 18 # 3612 Paton, Hannah     W09 Preston                 11.93m

 19 # 3538 Rickard, Tess     W93 Brunswick                9.47m

 20 # 1210 Armstrong, Maggie W62 Essendon                 8.20m

 21 # 1272 Hodgart, Janice   W63 Western Athletics        6.78m

Event 38  Mixed Shot Put Sheet 09
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 3429 Plant, Hannah     W07 Box Hill                10.50m

  2 # 1588 Lakusa, Kristian  M71 Essendon                 9.84m

  3 # 2840 Ong, Ruth         W06 Western Athletics        9.26m

  4 # 1005 Dawe, Richard     M68 Mornington               8.76m

  5 # 3743 Bhullar, Fatehavi M05 Preston                  8.71m

  6 # 3464 McCowan, Catherin W85 Box Hill                 8.66m

  7 # 3463 Hewitt, Sarah     W74 Box Hill                 8.54m

  8 # 1170 Parks, Mitchell   M08 Williamstown             8.20m

  8 # 4256 Stoney, Maggie    W06 Coburg                   8.20m

 10 # 2435 Parks, Peter      M73 Williamstown             8.00m

 11 # 2415 Schroeter, James  M70 Whittlesea C             7.35m

 12 # 3674 Mazzocca, Joseph  M72 Preston                  7.23m

 13 # 1553 Murray, Caden     M02 Diamond Valley           6.80m

 14 # 1169 Parks, Riley      M08 Williamstown             6.42m

 15 # 3192 Watts, Gaye       W71 Mornington               5.46m
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Event 39  Mixed Shot Put Seated Sheet 13
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 2344 Strong, Maria     W71 Essendon                 6.71m

  2 #   88 Fawkner, Kate Tnn W58 Waverley-Malvern         5.36m

Event 39E  Mixed Shot Put Extra Throws Non Scoring
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

 -- #   88 Fawkner, Kate Tnn W58 Waverley-Malvern        X5.55m

Event 40  Mixed Javelin Throw Seated Sheet 07
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 2344 Strong, Maria     W71 Essendon                10.56m

  2 #   88 Fawkner, Kate Tnn W58 Waverley-Malvern        10.43m

Event 40E  Mixed Javelin Throw Extra Throws Non Scoring
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

 -- #   88 Fawkner, Kate Tnn W58 Waverley-Malvern       X11.05m

Event 41  Mixed High Jump 1.03m-1.48m Sheet 05
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 2815 Smith, Tara       W06 Diamond Valley           1.43m

  2 # 3526 Mann, Jasman      M09 Preston                  1.33m

  2 #  245 Smith, Vanessa    W07 Diamond Valley           1.33m

  4 # 3611 Paton, Chelsea    W04 Preston                  1.28m

  5 # 2912 Kilmartin, Darryl M66 Doncaster                1.23m

  6 # 1090 Gaunt, Peter      M59 Collingwood              1.18m

  7 # 1116 Moxon, Alexia     W07 Diamond Valley           1.13m

  8 # 2694 Orr, Karl         M63 Essendon                 1.03m

 -- # 4175 Chauhan, Ansh     M12 Preston                     NH

Event 42  Mixed Triple Jump Sheet 05
=====================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1 # 3535 Rai, Gurpreet     M91 Preston                 12.09m   NWI

  2 # 4747 Liyanage, Neha    W05 Ringwood                10.70m   NWI

  3 # 2737 Gardiner, Holly   W08 Western Athletics        9.97m   NWI

  4 # 3652 Udugampala, Lalit M72 Diamond Valley           9.67m   NWI

  5 # 1181 Burke, David      M75 Ivanhoe                  9.62m   NWI

  6 # 4256 Stoney, Maggie    W06 Coburg                   9.29m   NWI

  7 # 1083 Cromie, Karley    W89 Keilor St Bernards       9.09m   NWI

  8 # 4521 Rudd, Darren      M66 Diamond Valley           9.07m   NWI

  9 #  192 Rudd, Jordan Tnn; M06 Diamond Valley           8.48m   NWI

 10 # 4063 Clark, David      M67 Brunswick                7.41m   NWI

 11 # 1078 Christie, Caitlin W91 Wendouree                7.34m   NWI

 12 # 4046 Norman, Phil      M63 Brunswick                6.97m   NWI

 13 # 3527 Kaur, Jagjit      W83 Preston                  6.18m   NWI

 14 # 4052 Benke, Geza       M56 Old Melburnians          5.72m   NWI
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Event 43  Mixed Shot Put Throw & Go Sheet 10
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 3653 Udugampala, Cheha M09 Diamond Valley          12.18m

  2 # 3980 Genders, Mackenzi W07 Diamond Valley           8.74m

  3 # 3750 Burchill, Tom     M92 Brunswick                6.74m

  4 # 3492 Gardiner, Amy     W80 Western Athletics        6.62m

  5 # 1173 Kincaid, Andrew   M56 South Melbourne          5.75m

  6 # 1248 Hopkins, Jim      M49 Collingwood              5.68m

Event 44  Mixed Javelin Throw Throw & Go Sheet 05
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 3652 Udugampala, Lalit M72 Diamond Valley          32.81m

  2 # 4035 Abolencia, Alan   M74 Diamond Valley          29.04m

  3 # 3422 Cusack, Damien    M83 Diamond Valley          28.29m

  4 # 1088 Cram, Russell     M70 Keilor St Bernards      27.49m

  5 # 1553 Murray, Caden     M02 Diamond Valley          23.92m

  6 #  282 Neethling, Jonath M08 Essendon                23.26m

  7 # 3200 Raban, Azain      M75 Collingwood             22.19m

  8 # 3674 Mazzocca, Joseph  M72 Preston                 22.04m

  9 # 1184 Dunstone, Phillip M68 Western Athletics       20.50m

 10 # 1413 Bloss, Ethan      M08 Keilor St Bernards      19.75m

 11 # 1990 Derby, Shane      M60 Collingwood             13.11m

 12 # 1385 Chambers, Chris   M97 Western Athletics       11.73m

 13 # 1309 Rodriguez Ordonez M92 Richmond                11.29m

 14 # 2191 Matthews, Patrick M98 Keilor St Bernards      10.76m

 15 # 1878 Kane, Rebecca Tnn W80 Preston                 10.05m

 16 # 1171 Murphy, Stephen   M61 Essendon                 9.40m

 -- # 3750 Burchill, Tom     M92 Brunswick                   ND

 -- # 1332 Hodgart, Claire   W96 Western Athletics           ND

 -- # 3653 Udugampala, Cheha M09 Diamond Valley              ND

Event 45  Mixed Shot Put Sheet 11
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 2414 Hambling, Mark    M79 Geelong Guild           11.09m

  2 # 3264 Hughes, Kate      W95 Collingwood             10.09m

  3 # 4040 Bannan, Nicolas   M05 Preston                  9.10m

  4 # 3027 Galea, Marty      M56 Collingwood              8.30m

  5 # 1546 Greig, Barry      M62 Ivanhoe                  7.77m

  6 # 3654 Albiston, Simone  W66 Waverley-Malvern         5.43m

  7 # 1208 Elms, Donna-Marie W61 Preston                  4.41m

Event 46  Mixed Shot Put Sheet 12
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 3448 Psaila, Charlie   M07 Box Hill                10.36m

  2 # 4015 Hall, Matthew     M71 Diamond Valley           9.49m

  3 # 3652 Udugampala, Lalit M72 Diamond Valley           9.06m

  4 # 3886 Eiting Brown, Bia W05 Whittlesea C             8.65m

  5 # 4046 Norman, Phil      M63 Brunswick                7.28m

  6 # 3197 Miesen, Paul      M65 Keilor St Bernards       6.55m

  7 # 4052 Benke, Geza       M56 Old Melburnians          6.20m

  8 # 4063 Clark, David      M67 Brunswick                6.18m

  9 # 1205 Colbert, Tracy    W69 Western Athletics        5.20m
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Event 50  Mixed Javelin Throw Sheet 06
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 3429 Plant, Hannah     W07 Box Hill                30.99m

  2 # 1588 Lakusa, Kristian  M71 Essendon                27.70m

  3 # 3776 Wong, Cyrus       M80 Diamond Valley          26.49m

  4 # 2435 Parks, Peter      M73 Williamstown            25.38m

  5 # 3886 Eiting Brown, Bia W05 Whittlesea C            24.73m

  6 # 4015 Hall, Matthew     M71 Diamond Valley          24.33m

  7 # 1170 Parks, Mitchell   M08 Williamstown            22.74m

  8 # 1261 Dell, Tony        M63 Collingwood             20.93m

  9 # 4175 Chauhan, Ansh     M12 Preston                 13.30m

 -- # 3744 Bhullar, Rajnihal M10 Preston                     ND

 -- # 1169 Parks, Riley      M08 Williamstown                ND


